
Final Point Standings 2021
Class Horse Rider Owner Total

Open Bridle Caymus Pepto Bob Grant Cynthia Baker 29

Nic It Smartly Bob Grant Cynthia Baker 28

Sheza Good Bet Bob Grant Jeff or Lynne Heyer 27

Shiney Feathers Bob Grant Jeff or Lynne Heyer 17

Paddysstarlightchic Bob Grant Jeff or Lynne Heyer 15

Metal Storm Shadd Parkinson Bronwyn McCormick 9

Boonlight Roan Bar Shadd Parkinson Becky Stockett 8

Painted By Boomerjac Brad Barkemeyer Susan Michelson 7

Reys Senorita Jim Montgomery Larry Stevens 5

Limited Open Bridle Big Time Bootie Marilyn Brandt Marilyn Brandt 24

Non Pro Bridle Peptos J Lo Gianna Hansen Gianna Hansen 33

Onetimeatbandcamp Gary Lynn Olson Gary Lynn Olson 31

Thecrowdlovesme Lindsay Wadhams Lindsay Wadhams 8

Paddysstarlightchic Jeff Heyer Jeff or Lynne Heyer 5

Int.  Non Pro Bridle Shiney Feathers Lynne Heyer Jeff or Lynne Heyer 11

Seven S Corona Rebecca Winfield Rebecca Winfield 9
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Novice Non Pro Bridle Seven S Corona Rebecca Winfield Rebecca Winfield 38

Paddysstarlightchic Jeff Heyer Jeff or Lynne Heyer 33

Sheza Good Bet Lynne Heyer Jeff or Lynne Heyer 32

Shiney Feathers Lynne Heyer Jeff or Lynne Heyer 26

Stand With a Fist Jill Waterman Jill Waterman 25

Painted By Boomerjac Susan Michelson Susan Michelson 13

Open Hackamore This Kats Genuine Marissa Maddy Marissa Maddy 4

Online Request Shadd Parkinson Charmain Weiser 3

Non Pro Hackamore Shiney Nickel Gianna Hansen Gianna Hansen 6

Limited Open Hackamore This Kats Genuine Marissa Maddy Marissa Maddy 7

Open Two Rein Smart Dual Cat Bob Grant Jeffrey or Lynne Heyer 8

Lectric Whiz Jim Montgomery Larry Stevens 8

Non Pro Two Rein Smart Shiner Cat Gianna Hansen Gianna Hansen 27

Smart Dual Cat Jeff Heyer Jeff Heyer 17

Youth Bridle Halo Cat Collin Kaplan Collin Kaplan 12

FS Smart Boomer Chic Bryce Barkemeyer Bryce Barkemeyer 8

Stand With A Fist Kennedy Crosby Jill Waterman 4

Shade of Rey Taylor Jones Kristiann Jones 3



Final Point Standings 2021
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Youth Limited Good Time Caleb Cushing Corey Cushing 30

Short On Sugar Aurora Nicolazzi Ricky Nicolazzi 26

A Time For Jazz Caroline Buchanan Anne Buchanan 16

A Little Off Center Ricky Nicolazzi Ricky Nicolazzi 15

Pretty N Vegas Addison Tomlinson Vera Earl Ranch 9

SJR Diamond Rey Caleb Cushing Corey Cushing 8

Soula Shiner Alea Hansen Gianna Hansen 7

Great Gangster Lauren Kingsbury Lauren Kingsbury 7

Halo Cat Collin Kaplan Collin Kaplan 2

Majors Starbuck Lillie Schorer Roger or Dana Townsend 1

Non Pro Limited That’s All Boon Becky Stockett Becky Stockett 55

Sugar Frosted Cat Dorn Parkinson Dorn Parkinson 40

Sippin Boons Farm Heather Vatcher Heather Vatcher 39

Boonlight Roan Bar Becky Stockett Becky Stockett 31

Chicaroos Cat Dorn Parkinson Dorn Parkinson 30

Electric Java Stephenie Bjorkman Stephenie Bjorkman 20

Devil In The Deepblu Debra Simpson Debra Simpson 20

Smart Dual Cat Jeff Heyer Jeff Heyer 19

Katcinco Becky Stockett Becky Stockett 14

Double Down Remedy Dawn Sellers Dawn Sellers 11

Mamas Time Traveler Bronwyn McCormick Bronwyn McCormick 10

Just Very Smart Charmain Weiser Charmain Weiser 8

Just One Mor Time Debra Simpson Debra Simpson 4

Paddysstarlightchic Jeff Heyer Jeff or Lynne Heyer 3
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$5K Non Pro Limited Nic It Smartly Cynthia Baker Cynthia Baker 46

Mamas Time Traveler Bronwyn McCormick Bronwyn McCormick 33

Caymus Pepto Cynthia Baker Cynthia Baker 22

Just Very Smart Charmain Weiser Charmain Weiser 21

SJR Smooth Rio Shannon Goldwater Shannon Goldwater 16

Double Down Remedy Dawn Sellers Dawn Sellers 13

$1K Non Pro Limited Just Very Smart Charmain Weiser Charmain Weiser 40

SJR Smooth Rio Shannon Goldwater Shannon Goldwater 37

Starlight Boon Prom Janet Wilson Janet Wilson 18

Double Down Remedy Dawn Sellers Dawn Sellers 16

Seven S Corona Rebecca Winfield Rebecca Winfield 7


